
1-230

1-211

1-229

1-238/2

1-231

1-237

1-116/3

1-116/1

1-116/4

1-211/2

1-211/1

1-229/2

1-229/1

1-230/2

1-230/1

1-231/2

1-231/1

1-237/2

1-237/1

1-238/4

1-238/3

1-210

1-210

1-135/2

1-136/2

1-138/6

1-236

1-238/1

LEGENDA

zakres inwestycji

numer działki po podziale

działki objęte inwestycją

działki do podziału


